
17-12APR17 -2017 Mill & Overlay Term & Supply
Bid Opening - 04/12/17

Item No. Description Unit Qty. Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
4.9.1. Asphalt, BP-2, Virgin Ton 4,000 $66.50 $266,000.00 $67.50 $270,000.00
4.9.2. Asphalt, BP-2, R.A.P. Ton 3,000 $63.50 $190,500.00 $64.00 $192,000.00
4.9.3. Surface Milling, Asphalt, Contractor Haul-off SY 20,000 $1.00 $20,000.00 $2.50 $50,000.00
4.9.4. Surface Milling, Asphalt, County Haul-off SY 5,000 $1.50 $7,500.00 $1.43 $7,150.00
4.9.5. Surface Milling, Concrete, Contractor Haul-off SY 10,000 $2.50 $25,000.00 $2.50 $25,000.00
4.9.6. Surface Milling, Concrete, County Haul-off SY 5,000 $2.50 $12,500.00 $1.43 $7,150.00
4.9.7. Surface Milling, Butt-Joint SY 500 $8.00 $4,000.00 $9.00 $4,500.00
4.9.8. Dig-Out Repair, Asphalt, Typical SY 500 $65.00 $32,500.00 $60.00 $30,000.00
4.9.9. Dig-Out Repair, Asphalt, Hasty HR 100 $150.00 $15,000.00 $100.00 $10,000.00
4.9.10. Dig-Out Repair, Concrete, Hasty HR 100 $150.00 $15,000.00 $100.00 $10,000.00
4.9.11. Rock Driveway Transitions Ton 300 $30.00 $9,000.00 $30.00 $9,000.00
4.9.12. Temporary Centerline Markers EA 1,000 $0.75 $750.00 $0.75 $750.00
4.9.13. Restoration SF 500 $4.00 $2,000.00 $3.00 $1,500.00
4.9.14. Mobilization:  Surface Milling EA 5 $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,500.00 $7,500.00
4.9.15. Tack Coat SY 20,000 $0.25 $5,000.00 $0.12 $2,400.00
4.9.16. Mobilization:  Small Quantity EA 2 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00
4.9.17. Tack Coat, Trackless Tack SY 100,000 $0.35 $35,000.00 $0.18 $18,000.00

Bid Total $646,750.00 $647,950.00

4.10.
Optional Asphalt Cement Price Index Provision 
(Section 2.9.1.5. of bid document) Accept Accept

4.11. 
Additional Work (2.1.17.) schedule of equipment  / 
labor rates included with bid response? Yes Yes
                               
Statement of Bidders Qualifications  Y Y
Debarment Certificate Y
Instructions for Complainace with House Bill 1549 Y  
Work Authorization Certification Y
Addemdum #1 Acknowlegment Y Y

4.9 Pricing

Christensen Construction
Capital Paving & 

Construction


	Sheet1

